
Pos 

AA SSP 300 

1 

2 

PH 125 SP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PH SSP 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

58 

12 

40 

19 

72 

121 

13 

78 

96 

91 

30 

196 

Name 

Mateusz HULEWICZ 

Filip FEIGEL 

Mirko ZIDARIĆ 

Marin DI LENARDO 

Davor BUNTAK 

Karlo BORKO 

Danijel KOPRIĆ 

Marko MEŠTRIĆ 

Niko KORDIĆ 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Frane BEBIĆ 

Juraj JADANEC 

FMN 

PZM 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

LKT Wyczot Goscieradz 

Genius Racing Team 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci/Trgo Prijevoz RT 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci/Trgo Prijevoz RT 

MK Kvarner 

MCK Jaska/Jaska Mladina Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R3 

Yamaha R3 

Aprilia RS125 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia RS125 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:09.231 

10:09.352 

10:58.873 

11:07.540 

11:07.748 

11:11.694 

11:23.087 

11:27.447 

10:42.634 

11:02.923 

11:11.621 

11:25.042 

Diff 

0.121 

8.667 

8.875 

12.821 

24.214 

1 Lap 

20.289 

28.987 

42.408 

Best Tm 

1:40.284 

1:40.177 

1:47.110 

1:49.502 

1:49.428 

1:48.268 

1:51.511 

2:14.627 

1:45.744 

1:48.585 

1:50.693 

1:52.349 

Points 

25 

20 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

25 

20 

16 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.121 

Avg. Speed 

147,774 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.177 

Best Speed 

149,783 

Best Lap by 

12 - Filip FEIGEL 
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AA Jury President: Goran LOVRIĆ 

FIM E Jury President: Jesper HOLM 

Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM Europe Cup & Alpe Adria IMC  
RACE 1 

125SP/ SSP300/AA SSP 300   - Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the A 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:45:43 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.9.2020. 13:45 

EMN 10/816; IMN 701/04


